
2017-2018 The Virtual Challenge Middle School Meet #3 - Results
Listening Skills (5/6) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 San Saba MS Natalie Cuevas, Jenna Lambert , Leia Kilman 2A 27 122
2 Ponder MS Colin Perryman, Kade Irons, Caiden Davis 3A 9 115
3 Whitesboro MS Jaclynn Robertson, Alex Terrazas, Maci Graves 3A 9 106

4 Ennis MS Cassandra Huerta, Chloe Richardson, Kaydence Sutherland
Kowalski 5A 17 106

5 Muenster MS Addison Huchton, Emma Walterscheid, Carter Sicking 2A 11 101
6 Sabine Pass MS Peyton Griffin, Destinny Randolph, Jermaine Landor 2A 24 99
7 Tulia MS David Molina, Allison Fikes, Marybel Castellon 3A 1 97
8 Era MS Madison Eaton, Whitney Newton, Rylie Dean 2A 11 86
9 Center MS John Ford, Emma Kaluza, Lance Wilburn 4A 16 79
10 Haskell MS Ada Pierson, Carley Isbell, Michael McBroom 2A 8 77
11 Olney MS Dominic Bedford, Mallory Jeske, Noah Enriquez 2A 9 76

12 Weatherford Christian
MS Kennedy Raj, Ryan Leet, Brady Nichols 1A 33 73

13 Shelbyville MS Jacob Smith, Madalyn Lindley, Lane Loggins 2A 22 70
14 Plains MS Reagan Guerra, Helee Blount , Aubrey Valles 2A 5 61
15 Waller MS Kaylee Gleason, Cameron Palermo, Egypt Hubbard 5A 20 42
16 Iraan MS Isaiah Smith, Braden Kent, Ethan Barrera 2A 6 34
17 Waller Schultz MS Kamryn Crosby, Erik Garcia, Scott Kent 5A 20 20
18 Blue Ridge MS Serenity Jamieson, Cason Ivy, Payton Hendricks 2A 13 12





Listening Skills (5/6) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Colin Perryman Ponder MS 3A 9 6 56
2 Natalie Cuevas San Saba MS 2A 27 6 53
3 Jenna Lambert San Saba MS 2A 27 6 43
4 Jaclynn Robertson Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 40
4 Dominic Bedford Olney MS 2A 9 6 40
6 Cassandra Huerta Ennis MS 5A 17 5 38
7 Addison Huchton Muenster MS 2A 11 6 37
7 Ada Pierson Haskell MS 2A 8 5 37
9 David Molina Tulia MS 3A 1 5 35
9 Kade Irons Ponder MS 3A 9 6 35
9 John Ford Center MS 4A 16 6 35
9 Chloe Richardson Ennis MS 5A 17 6 35
13 Alex Terrazas Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 34
13 Reagan Guerra Plains MS 2A 5 6 34
13 Emma Walterscheid Muenster MS 2A 11 5 34
13 Jacob Smith Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 34
17 Peyton Griffin Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 33
17 Destinny Randolph Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 33
17 Jermaine Landor Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 33
17 Kaydence Sutherland Kowalski Ennis MS 5A 17 6 33
21 Maci Graves Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 32
21 Madison Eaton Era MS 2A 11 5 32
21 Allison Fikes Tulia MS 3A 1 6 32
24 Carter Sicking Muenster MS 2A 11 5 30
24 Marybel Castellon Tulia MS 3A 1 5 30
24 Nevaeh Pence Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 30



27 Whitney Newton Era MS 2A 11 6 29
27 Teo Nino Ennis MS 5A 17 5 29
29 Kolby Arceneaux Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 28
29 Kennedy Raj Weatherford Christian MS 1A 33 5 28
29 Carley Isbell Haskell MS 2A 8 5 28
29 Madalyn Lindley Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 28
33 Brisan Hermes Muenster MS 2A 11 5 27
33 Rosemary Hartman Muenster MS 2A 11 6 27
35 Leia Kilman San Saba MS 2A 27 6 26
35 Kai Altun Gunter MS 3A 9 6 26
35 Nathaly Martinez Tulia MS 3A 1 6 26
38 Kaylee Gleason Waller MS 5A 20 6 25
38 Rylie Dean Era MS 2A 11 6 25
38 Colt Carpenter Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 25
38 Ryan Leet Weatherford Christian MS 1A 33 5 25
38 Emma Kaluza Center MS 4A 16 6 25
43 Caiden Davis Ponder MS 3A 9 6 24
43 Sawyer Mulkey Ponder MS 3A 9 6 24
45 Bergen Mosesr Ponder MS 3A 9 6 23
46 Della Hartman Muenster MS 2A 11 5 22
46 Jakorey Session Ennis MS 5A 17 5 22
48 Stormi Richardson Muenster MS 2A 11 6 21
48 Karrah Armstrong Ennis MS 5A 17 6 21
48 Faith Sicking Muenster MS 2A 11 5 21
48 Presley Booth Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 21
52 Brady Nichols Weatherford Christian MS 1A 33 6 20
52 Isaiah Smith Iraan MS 2A 6 6 20
52 Tucker Thompson Ponder MS 3A 9 6 20
52 Seth Baldwin Weatherford Christian MS 1A 33 5 20



56 Lance Wilburn Center MS 4A 16 6 19
56 Riley Barton Ennis MS 5A 17 6 19
56 Jessica Gardner Ennis MS 5A 17 6 19
56 Bailey Jordan Ennis MS 5A 17 6 19
56 Juan Joven Tulia MS 3A 1 6 19
56 Mallory Jeske Olney MS 2A 9 6 19
56 Kate Krebs Era MS 2A 11 6 19
63 Valeria Macias San Saba MS 2A 27 5 18
64 Helee Blount Plains MS 2A 5 5 17
64 Noah Enriquez Olney MS 2A 9 6 17
64 Emma Bishop San Saba MS 2A 27 5 17
64 Madeline Anderson Ennis MS 5A 17 5 17
64 Gabriel McCright Weatherford Christian MS 1A 33 5 17
64 Riggs Arterberry Ponder MS 3A 9 6 17
64 Jonathan Martinez Ennis MS 5A 17 5 17
71 Brock Rouse Ponder MS 3A 9 6 16
72 Jayden Lopez Tulia MS 3A 1 6 15
72 Jordyn Toliver Tulia MS 3A 1 5 15
72 Cameron Palermo Waller MS 5A 20 6 15
72 Jake Tanner Weatherford Christian MS 1A 33 6 15
76 Ben Blackburn Weatherford Christian MS 1A 33 6 14
76 Delaney Jackson Ponder MS 3A 9 6 14
78 Shelby Garner Ponder MS 3A 9 6 12
78 Jordan Maxwell Weatherford Christian MS 1A 33 6 12
78 Julia Klement Era MS 2A 11 6 12
78 Michael McBroom Haskell MS 2A 8 6 12
78 Kali Partridge Era MS 2A 11 5 12
83 Kate Sanchez Mission MS 6A 30 6 11
83 Briana Reyna Mission MS 6A 30 6 11



83 Kaytlyn Lara Ennis MS 5A 17 6 11
86 Aubrey Valles Plains MS 2A 5 6 10
86 Clara Jones Era MS 2A 11 5 10
86 Kamryn Crosby Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 10
89 Adalien Avila Ennis MS 5A 17 6 9
89 Sawyer Hamilton Plains MS 2A 5 5 9
89 Braden Kent Iraan MS 2A 6 6 9
89 Kiley Barrera Plains MS 2A 5 6 9
93 Lane Loggins Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 8
93 Alexis Sanchez Ennis MS 5A 17 5 8
93 Avery Hamilton Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 8
93 Bradley Jamison Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 8
97 Philomina Klotz Ponder MS 3A 9 6 7
97 Collin Wallace Ponder MS 3A 9 6 7
97 Serenity Jamieson Blue Ridge MS 2A 13 6 7
97 Luke Tipton Ponder MS 3A 9 6 7
101 Carson Garite Ponder MS 3A 9 6 6
102 Erik Garcia Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 5
102 Scott Kent Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 5
102 Ethan Barrera Iraan MS 2A 6 6 5
105 McKenzie Gillaspie Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 4
105 Max Hutcherson Ponder MS 3A 9 6 4
107 Cason Ivy Blue Ridge MS 2A 13 6 3
108 Egypt Hubbard Waller MS 5A 20 6 2
108 Angela Ausensio Waller MS 5A 20 6 2
108 Payton Hendricks Blue Ridge MS 2A 13 6 2
111 Ethan Forner Ennis MS 5A 17 5 0
111 Anthony Lopez Tulia MS 3A 1 5 0
113 George Wiebe Plains MS 2A 5 5 -1



113 Luke Peacock Haskell MS 2A 8 6 -1
113 Arely Ramirez Waller MS 5A 20 6 -1
116 Stetson Allison San Saba MS 2A 27 5 -4
117 Jonathan Brown Haskell MS 2A 8 5 -5
117 Cassy Meserole Blue Ridge MS 2A 13 6 -5
119 Kamrie Dluhy Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 -6
119 Tristan Rice Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 -6
121 Isabelle Means Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 -10
122 Vanessa Aguirre Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 -12
123 Raygen Morales Plains MS 2A 5 5 -14
124 Emiliano Mendoza San Saba MS 2A 27 5 -15
125 Jayce Blackmon Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 -18





Listening Skills (5/6) - Grade 5

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Cassandra Huerta Ennis MS 5A 17 5 38
2 Ada Pierson Haskell MS 2A 8 5 37
3 David Molina Tulia MS 3A 1 5 35
4 Emma Walterscheid Muenster MS 2A 11 5 34
4 Jacob Smith Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 34
6 Madison Eaton Era MS 2A 11 5 32
7 Carter Sicking Muenster MS 2A 11 5 30
7 Marybel Castellon Tulia MS 3A 1 5 30
9 Teo Nino Ennis MS 5A 17 5 29
10 Kennedy Raj Weatherford Christian MS 1A 33 5 28
10 Carley Isbell Haskell MS 2A 8 5 28
10 Madalyn Lindley Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 28
13 Brisan Hermes Muenster MS 2A 11 5 27
14 Ryan Leet Weatherford Christian MS 1A 33 5 25
15 Della Hartman Muenster MS 2A 11 5 22
15 Jakorey Session Ennis MS 5A 17 5 22
17 Faith Sicking Muenster MS 2A 11 5 21
18 Seth Baldwin Weatherford Christian MS 1A 33 5 20
19 Valeria Macias San Saba MS 2A 27 5 18
20 Helee Blount Plains MS 2A 5 5 17
20 Emma Bishop San Saba MS 2A 27 5 17
20 Madeline Anderson Ennis MS 5A 17 5 17
20 Gabriel McCright Weatherford Christian MS 1A 33 5 17
20 Jonathan Martinez Ennis MS 5A 17 5 17
25 Jordyn Toliver Tulia MS 3A 1 5 15
26 Kali Partridge Era MS 2A 11 5 12



27 Clara Jones Era MS 2A 11 5 10
27 Kamryn Crosby Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 10
29 Sawyer Hamilton Plains MS 2A 5 5 9
30 Lane Loggins Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 8
30 Alexis Sanchez Ennis MS 5A 17 5 8
30 Avery Hamilton Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 8
30 Bradley Jamison Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 8
34 Erik Garcia Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 5
34 Scott Kent Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 5
36 McKenzie Gillaspie Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 4
37 Ethan Forner Ennis MS 5A 17 5 0
37 Anthony Lopez Tulia MS 3A 1 5 0
39 George Wiebe Plains MS 2A 5 5 -1
40 Stetson Allison San Saba MS 2A 27 5 -4
41 Jonathan Brown Haskell MS 2A 8 5 -5
42 Kamrie Dluhy Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 -6
42 Tristan Rice Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 -6
44 Isabelle Means Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 -10
45 Vanessa Aguirre Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 -12
46 Raygen Morales Plains MS 2A 5 5 -14
47 Emiliano Mendoza San Saba MS 2A 27 5 -15
48 Jayce Blackmon Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 -18





Listening Skills (5/6) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Colin Perryman Ponder MS 3A 9 6 56
2 Natalie Cuevas San Saba MS 2A 27 6 53
3 Jenna Lambert San Saba MS 2A 27 6 43
4 Jaclynn Robertson Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 40
4 Dominic Bedford Olney MS 2A 9 6 40
6 Addison Huchton Muenster MS 2A 11 6 37
7 Kade Irons Ponder MS 3A 9 6 35
7 John Ford Center MS 4A 16 6 35
7 Chloe Richardson Ennis MS 5A 17 6 35
10 Alex Terrazas Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 34
10 Reagan Guerra Plains MS 2A 5 6 34
12 Peyton Griffin Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 33
12 Destinny Randolph Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 33
12 Jermaine Landor Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 33
12 Kaydence Sutherland Kowalski Ennis MS 5A 17 6 33
16 Maci Graves Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 32
16 Allison Fikes Tulia MS 3A 1 6 32
18 Nevaeh Pence Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 30
19 Whitney Newton Era MS 2A 11 6 29
20 Kolby Arceneaux Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 28
21 Rosemary Hartman Muenster MS 2A 11 6 27
22 Leia Kilman San Saba MS 2A 27 6 26
22 Kai Altun Gunter MS 3A 9 6 26
22 Nathaly Martinez Tulia MS 3A 1 6 26
25 Kaylee Gleason Waller MS 5A 20 6 25
25 Rylie Dean Era MS 2A 11 6 25



25 Colt Carpenter Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 25
25 Emma Kaluza Center MS 4A 16 6 25
29 Caiden Davis Ponder MS 3A 9 6 24
29 Sawyer Mulkey Ponder MS 3A 9 6 24
31 Bergen Mosesr Ponder MS 3A 9 6 23
32 Stormi Richardson Muenster MS 2A 11 6 21
32 Karrah Armstrong Ennis MS 5A 17 6 21
32 Presley Booth Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 21
35 Brady Nichols Weatherford Christian MS 1A 33 6 20
35 Isaiah Smith Iraan MS 2A 6 6 20
35 Tucker Thompson Ponder MS 3A 9 6 20
38 Lance Wilburn Center MS 4A 16 6 19
38 Riley Barton Ennis MS 5A 17 6 19
38 Jessica Gardner Ennis MS 5A 17 6 19
38 Bailey Jordan Ennis MS 5A 17 6 19
38 Juan Joven Tulia MS 3A 1 6 19
38 Mallory Jeske Olney MS 2A 9 6 19
38 Kate Krebs Era MS 2A 11 6 19
45 Noah Enriquez Olney MS 2A 9 6 17
45 Riggs Arterberry Ponder MS 3A 9 6 17
47 Brock Rouse Ponder MS 3A 9 6 16
48 Jayden Lopez Tulia MS 3A 1 6 15
48 Cameron Palermo Waller MS 5A 20 6 15
48 Jake Tanner Weatherford Christian MS 1A 33 6 15
51 Ben Blackburn Weatherford Christian MS 1A 33 6 14
51 Delaney Jackson Ponder MS 3A 9 6 14
53 Shelby Garner Ponder MS 3A 9 6 12
53 Jordan Maxwell Weatherford Christian MS 1A 33 6 12
53 Julia Klement Era MS 2A 11 6 12



53 Michael McBroom Haskell MS 2A 8 6 12
57 Kate Sanchez Mission MS 6A 30 6 11
57 Briana Reyna Mission MS 6A 30 6 11
57 Kaytlyn Lara Ennis MS 5A 17 6 11
60 Aubrey Valles Plains MS 2A 5 6 10
61 Adalien Avila Ennis MS 5A 17 6 9
61 Braden Kent Iraan MS 2A 6 6 9
61 Kiley Barrera Plains MS 2A 5 6 9
64 Philomina Klotz Ponder MS 3A 9 6 7
64 Collin Wallace Ponder MS 3A 9 6 7
64 Serenity Jamieson Blue Ridge MS 2A 13 6 7
64 Luke Tipton Ponder MS 3A 9 6 7
68 Carson Garite Ponder MS 3A 9 6 6
69 Ethan Barrera Iraan MS 2A 6 6 5
70 Max Hutcherson Ponder MS 3A 9 6 4
71 Cason Ivy Blue Ridge MS 2A 13 6 3
72 Egypt Hubbard Waller MS 5A 20 6 2
72 Angela Ausensio Waller MS 5A 20 6 2
72 Payton Hendricks Blue Ridge MS 2A 13 6 2
75 Luke Peacock Haskell MS 2A 8 6 -1
75 Arely Ramirez Waller MS 5A 20 6 -1
77 Cassy Meserole Blue Ridge MS 2A 13 6 -5



Listening Skills (7/8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Mission MS Julia Ramirez, Monique Sifuentes, Lorenzo
Moreno 6A 30 152

2 Waller MS Claire Vines, Elle Brownsberger, Chloe Lewis 5A 20 150
3 Weatherford Christian MS Isabel McKamey, Tristan Scott, Fuston Powell 1A 33 135
4 Muenster MS Martie McCoy, Erica Endres, Braden Berkley 2A 11 131
5 Tulia MS Jose Reyes-Toledo, Zakia Ervine, Sean Finch 3A 1 127
6 Ponder MS Karly Ivy, Adeline Gammons , Ryder Cassady 3A 9 117
7 San Saba MS Madison Shahan , Jaela Nelson, Jasmine Davila 2A 27 106
8 Blue Ridge MS Ellie Mulvihill, Celeste Chavira, Bryson Brazil 2A 13 98
9 Shelbyville MS Kayla White, Maggie Turk, Kayla Garcia 2A 22 94
10 Sabine Pass MS Lesly Rivera, Phebe Nevils, Cyrus Jacobs 2A 24 85
11 Whitesboro MS Trey Wright, Jeremiah Velten, Grace Hill 3A 9 84
12 Gunter MS Ella Johnson, Dylan Marsh, Madi Thigpen 3A 9 78
13 Olney MS peter spears, Aliayah Melchor, Gali Marquez 2A 9 67
14 Center MS Ahad Quadri, Ethan McElroy, Brooke Gaddy 4A 16 54

15 San Angelo Grape Creek
MS Dylan Damian, Myra Morales, Izabella Gomez 3A 4 42

16 Plains MS Sydney Reid, Kaitlyn Smith , Itzel Reyes 2A 5 24





Listening Skills (7/8) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Julia Ramirez Mission MS 6A 30 7 57
2 Martie McCoy Muenster MS 2A 11 8 56
3 Jose Reyes-Toledo Tulia MS 3A 1 7 51
4 Claire Vines Waller MS 5A 20 7 50
4 Naylea Mendoza Iraan MS 2A 6 7 50
4 Elle Brownsberger Waller MS 5A 20 8 50
4 Chloe Lewis Waller MS 5A 20 8 50
4 Monique Sifuentes Mission MS 6A 30 7 50
9 Jolie Summers Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 8 47
9 Isabel McKamey Weatherford Christian MS 1A 33 8 47
11 Tristan Scott Weatherford Christian MS 1A 33 8 46
12 Lorenzo Moreno Mission MS 6A 30 7 45
12 Madison Shahan San Saba MS 2A 27 7 45
14 Erica Endres Muenster MS 2A 11 7 44
14 Daniella Fierro Waller MS 5A 20 8 44
16 Fuston Powell Weatherford Christian MS 1A 33 7 42
16 Karly Ivy Ponder MS 3A 9 8 42
18 Grace Isaacks Waller MS 5A 20 7 40
18 Adeline Gammons Ponder MS 3A 9 8 40
18 Zakia Ervine Tulia MS 3A 1 8 40
21 Lilly Butler Weatherford Christian MS 1A 33 7 39
22 Maryssa Zenzen Waller MS 5A 20 7 38
22 Ellie Mulvihill Blue Ridge MS 2A 13 7 38
24 Sam Ingram Weatherford Christian MS 1A 33 8 36
24 Sean Finch Tulia MS 3A 1 8 36
26 Tiley Guerra Mission MS 6A 30 8 35



26 Boston Cox Weatherford Christian MS 1A 33 7 35
26 Ryder Cassady Ponder MS 3A 9 8 35
29 Kayla White Shelbyville MS 2A 22 8 34
29 Lesly Rivera Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 34
29 Trey Wright Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 34
32 Dakota Carry Ponder MS 3A 9 8 33
32 Phebe Nevils Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 33
32 Celeste Chavira Blue Ridge MS 2A 13 7 33
32 Taylor McBride Weatherford Christian MS 1A 33 7 33
36 Rachel Seay Ponder MS 3A 9 8 32
36 Rachel Jacques Weatherford Christian MS 1A 33 7 32
36 Jaela Nelson San Saba MS 2A 27 8 32
36 Allie Ramirez Tulia MS 3A 1 8 32
36 Aaron Greenfield Weatherford Christian MS 1A 33 8 32
41 Ella Johnson Gunter MS 3A 9 7 31
41 Braden Berkley Muenster MS 2A 11 7 31
43 Gannon Loy Weatherford Christian MS 1A 33 8 30
43 Maggie Turk Shelbyville MS 2A 22 7 30
43 Dylan Damian San Angelo Grape Creek MS 3A 4 7 30
43 Arturo Fanjon Mission MS 6A 30 8 30
43 Kenzie Crider Ponder MS 3A 9 8 30
43 Jeremiah Velten Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 30
43 Connor Walterscheid Muenster MS 2A 11 7 30
43 Daniel Miller Ponder MS 3A 9 8 30
43 Kayla Garcia Shelbyville MS 2A 22 6 30
52 Jasmine Davila San Saba MS 2A 27 7 29
53 Olivia Lusty San Saba MS 2A 27 7 28
53 Riley Carroll Ponder MS 3A 9 8 28
55 Tray Toliver Tulia MS 3A 1 7 27



55 Meg McCright Weatherford Christian MS 1A 33 7 27
55 Bryson Brazil Blue Ridge MS 2A 13 8 27
55 Dylan Marsh Gunter MS 3A 9 7 27
55 Mia Kilman San Saba MS 2A 27 8 27
55 Victoria Gonzalez Mission MS 6A 30 8 27
55 Kylie Mathers Blue Ridge MS 2A 13 8 27
62 Jolee Simpson Ponder MS 3A 9 8 26
63 Jesus Licea Ponder MS 3A 9 8 25
63 Ahad Quadri Center MS 4A 16 8 25
63 Humberto Jaquez Waller MS 5A 20 7 25
66 peter spears Olney MS 2A 9 8 24
67 Meadow Walterscheid Muenster MS 2A 11 7 23
67 Brenda-Ann Landeros Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 23
67 Jimena Ruiz Waller MS 5A 20 7 23
67 Cierra Green Tulia MS 3A 1 8 23
71 Aliayah Melchor Olney MS 2A 9 8 22
72 Gali Marquez Olney MS 2A 9 7 21
72 Luke Walterscheid Muenster MS 2A 11 8 21
74 Grace Hill Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 20
74 Halim Rafai Ponder MS 3A 9 8 20
74 Madi Thigpen Gunter MS 3A 9 7 20
77 Sydney Reid Plains MS 2A 5 7 19
78 Cyrus Jacobs Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 18
79 Itzel Lozoya Iraan MS 2A 6 7 17
79 Zurisadai Gonzalez Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 17
79 Shayda Neely Blue Ridge MS 2A 13 7 17
82 cauy burrows Olney MS 2A 9 8 16
82 Makenna Walker Blue Ridge MS 2A 13 8 16
82 cole turner Olney MS 2A 9 7 16



85 Devon Bindel Muenster MS 2A 11 7 15
85 Gracie Leach Shelbyville MS 2A 22 7 15
85 Lexi Fleming Shelbyville MS 2A 22 8 15
85 Ethan McElroy Center MS 4A 16 7 15
89 Halie Richards Ponder MS 3A 9 8 14
89 Brooke Gaddy Center MS 4A 16 7 14
91 Cole McDaniel Shelbyville MS 2A 22 8 12
91 Brody McCollum Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 12
91 Landri Richardson Muenster MS 2A 11 8 12
94 Jaharra Stewart Waller MS 5A 20 7 10
94 Daniel Leron Waller MS 5A 20 8 10
94 Myra Morales San Angelo Grape Creek MS 3A 4 7 10
97 Trey Becerra Tulia MS 3A 1 7 8
98 Devin Esparza Olney MS 2A 9 7 7
99 Danna Martinez Waller MS 5A 20 7 6
100 Kaitlyn Smith Plains MS 2A 5 7 3
101 Itzel Reyes Plains MS 2A 5 7 2
101 Izabella Gomez San Angelo Grape Creek MS 3A 4 7 2
103 Jerilyn Lopez Waller MS 5A 20 7 -3
104 clay fite Olney MS 2A 9 8 -6
105 Larry Herring San Angelo Grape Creek MS 3A 4 7 -11



Listening Skills (7/8) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Kayla Garcia Shelbyville MS 2A 22 6 30





Listening Skills (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Julia Ramirez Mission MS 6A 30 7 57
2 Jose Reyes-Toledo Tulia MS 3A 1 7 51
3 Claire Vines Waller MS 5A 20 7 50
3 Naylea Mendoza Iraan MS 2A 6 7 50
3 Monique Sifuentes Mission MS 6A 30 7 50
6 Lorenzo Moreno Mission MS 6A 30 7 45
6 Madison Shahan San Saba MS 2A 27 7 45
8 Erica Endres Muenster MS 2A 11 7 44
9 Fuston Powell Weatherford Christian MS 1A 33 7 42
10 Grace Isaacks Waller MS 5A 20 7 40
11 Lilly Butler Weatherford Christian MS 1A 33 7 39
12 Maryssa Zenzen Waller MS 5A 20 7 38
12 Ellie Mulvihill Blue Ridge MS 2A 13 7 38
14 Boston Cox Weatherford Christian MS 1A 33 7 35
15 Trey Wright Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 34
16 Celeste Chavira Blue Ridge MS 2A 13 7 33
16 Taylor McBride Weatherford Christian MS 1A 33 7 33
18 Rachel Jacques Weatherford Christian MS 1A 33 7 32
19 Ella Johnson Gunter MS 3A 9 7 31
19 Braden Berkley Muenster MS 2A 11 7 31
21 Maggie Turk Shelbyville MS 2A 22 7 30
21 Dylan Damian San Angelo Grape Creek MS 3A 4 7 30
21 Jeremiah Velten Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 30
21 Connor Walterscheid Muenster MS 2A 11 7 30
25 Jasmine Davila San Saba MS 2A 27 7 29
26 Olivia Lusty San Saba MS 2A 27 7 28



27 Tray Toliver Tulia MS 3A 1 7 27
27 Meg McCright Weatherford Christian MS 1A 33 7 27
27 Dylan Marsh Gunter MS 3A 9 7 27
30 Humberto Jaquez Waller MS 5A 20 7 25
31 Meadow Walterscheid Muenster MS 2A 11 7 23
31 Brenda-Ann Landeros Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 23
31 Jimena Ruiz Waller MS 5A 20 7 23
34 Gali Marquez Olney MS 2A 9 7 21
35 Grace Hill Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 20
35 Madi Thigpen Gunter MS 3A 9 7 20
37 Sydney Reid Plains MS 2A 5 7 19
38 Itzel Lozoya Iraan MS 2A 6 7 17
38 Zurisadai Gonzalez Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 17
38 Shayda Neely Blue Ridge MS 2A 13 7 17
41 cole turner Olney MS 2A 9 7 16
42 Devon Bindel Muenster MS 2A 11 7 15
42 Gracie Leach Shelbyville MS 2A 22 7 15
42 Ethan McElroy Center MS 4A 16 7 15
45 Brooke Gaddy Center MS 4A 16 7 14
46 Brody McCollum Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 12
47 Jaharra Stewart Waller MS 5A 20 7 10
47 Myra Morales San Angelo Grape Creek MS 3A 4 7 10
49 Trey Becerra Tulia MS 3A 1 7 8
50 Devin Esparza Olney MS 2A 9 7 7
51 Danna Martinez Waller MS 5A 20 7 6
52 Kaitlyn Smith Plains MS 2A 5 7 3
53 Itzel Reyes Plains MS 2A 5 7 2
53 Izabella Gomez San Angelo Grape Creek MS 3A 4 7 2
55 Jerilyn Lopez Waller MS 5A 20 7 -3



56 Larry Herring San Angelo Grape Creek MS 3A 4 7 -11





Listening Skills (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Martie McCoy Muenster MS 2A 11 8 56
2 Elle Brownsberger Waller MS 5A 20 8 50
2 Chloe Lewis Waller MS 5A 20 8 50
4 Jolie Summers Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 8 47
4 Isabel McKamey Weatherford Christian MS 1A 33 8 47
6 Tristan Scott Weatherford Christian MS 1A 33 8 46
7 Daniella Fierro Waller MS 5A 20 8 44
8 Karly Ivy Ponder MS 3A 9 8 42
9 Adeline Gammons Ponder MS 3A 9 8 40
9 Zakia Ervine Tulia MS 3A 1 8 40
11 Sam Ingram Weatherford Christian MS 1A 33 8 36
11 Sean Finch Tulia MS 3A 1 8 36
13 Tiley Guerra Mission MS 6A 30 8 35
13 Ryder Cassady Ponder MS 3A 9 8 35
15 Kayla White Shelbyville MS 2A 22 8 34
15 Lesly Rivera Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 34
17 Dakota Carry Ponder MS 3A 9 8 33
17 Phebe Nevils Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 33
19 Rachel Seay Ponder MS 3A 9 8 32
19 Jaela Nelson San Saba MS 2A 27 8 32
19 Allie Ramirez Tulia MS 3A 1 8 32
19 Aaron Greenfield Weatherford Christian MS 1A 33 8 32
23 Gannon Loy Weatherford Christian MS 1A 33 8 30
23 Arturo Fanjon Mission MS 6A 30 8 30
23 Kenzie Crider Ponder MS 3A 9 8 30
23 Daniel Miller Ponder MS 3A 9 8 30



27 Riley Carroll Ponder MS 3A 9 8 28
28 Bryson Brazil Blue Ridge MS 2A 13 8 27
28 Mia Kilman San Saba MS 2A 27 8 27
28 Victoria Gonzalez Mission MS 6A 30 8 27
28 Kylie Mathers Blue Ridge MS 2A 13 8 27
32 Jolee Simpson Ponder MS 3A 9 8 26
33 Jesus Licea Ponder MS 3A 9 8 25
33 Ahad Quadri Center MS 4A 16 8 25
35 peter spears Olney MS 2A 9 8 24
36 Cierra Green Tulia MS 3A 1 8 23
37 Aliayah Melchor Olney MS 2A 9 8 22
38 Luke Walterscheid Muenster MS 2A 11 8 21
39 Halim Rafai Ponder MS 3A 9 8 20
40 Cyrus Jacobs Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 18
41 cauy burrows Olney MS 2A 9 8 16
41 Makenna Walker Blue Ridge MS 2A 13 8 16
43 Lexi Fleming Shelbyville MS 2A 22 8 15
44 Halie Richards Ponder MS 3A 9 8 14
45 Cole McDaniel Shelbyville MS 2A 22 8 12
45 Landri Richardson Muenster MS 2A 11 8 12
47 Daniel Leron Waller MS 5A 20 8 10
48 clay fite Olney MS 2A 9 8 -6


